EEN§§§S<EE=-

CONTENTS

Scott and His Country
Background of History and Legend
The Borders at Prayer

Seen by the Clergy

Poets and Men of Letters

Victorian Borderers: Boyhood on the Borders
The Tweed Towns

Sheep Country

Dogs of the Borders

The Battle of the Borders, 19066-72
Borderers and their Homes

Spring on the Borders

Epilogue Two Hundred Years After
Bibliography

Index

13
38
54

84

106
123
136
148
157
169
181
187
101



