## CONTENTS

I	Scott and His Country	13
II	Background of History and Legend	38
Ш	The Borders at Prayer	54
IV	Seen by the Clergy	64
v	Poets and Men of Letters	84
VI	Victorian Borderers: Boyhood on the Borders	97
VII	The Tweed Towns	106
VIII	Sheep Country	123
IX	Dogs of the Borders	136
x	The Battle of the Borders, 1966-72	148
XI	Borderers and their Homes	157
XII	Spring on the Borders	169
	Epilogue Two Hundred Years After	181
	Bibliography	187
	Index	TOT